Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/4 Rev. 02/24/22
SPEC.2076.B.0421
AST
Advantage Series LED Strip Fixture

8ft - 13.8
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/4 Rev. 02/24/22
SPEC.2076.B.0421
Type:
Advantage Series LED Strip Fixture
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Back to Quick Links
Family Length
Lumen
Package Lens Type Voltage
Color
Temperature EM Options Options
AST 4 - 4’
8 - 8’
4L - 4,500 Lumens
8L - 8,600 Lumens
SA - Smooth Diffuse Acrylic Lens UNV - Universal Voltage
(120V-277V)
835 - 3500K 80CRI
840 - 4000K 80CRI
850 - 5000K 80CRI
EM10 - 10W Emergency
Backup1
E6CN - 6’ Cord 16/3 non-dimming (no plug) installed on END
E6CD - 6’ Cord 16/5 dimming (no plug) installed on END
E10CN - 10’ Cord 16/3 non-dimming (no plug) installed on END
E10CD - 10’ Cord 16/5 dimming (no plug) installed on END
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: AST   4   4L   SA   UNV   840
DELIVERED LUMENS
Length (ft) Lumen
Package CRI
3500K CCT 4000K 5000K CCT
Delivered Lumens Efficacy Wattage Delivered Lumens Efficacy Wattage Delivered Lumens Efficacy Wattage
4 4L 80 4598 135 34 4634 136 34 4623 136 34
8 8L 80 9196 135 68 9258 136 68 9246 136 68
PERFORMANCE
Surface Mount Bracket View
1 - Units with EM are not DLC Listed
Catalog Number Description Order Number
CH36 3ft Chain Mount Set M38258
Accessories (Mounting Options are field installed)
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com